	March
	

	
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	First Day of Practice
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	
	4:30 Away vs. Philipsburg-Osceola 
(Scrimmage)
	
	
	
	11:00 Wyalusing 
(Scrimmage)

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	4:30 Selinsgrove
(Home)
	
	4:30 Jersey Shore
(Away)
	
	11:00 Warrior Run
(Home)

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	4:30 Penns Valley
(Away)
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	
	
	
	
	




	April
	

	
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	4:30 Shamokin Area
(Home)
	
	4:30 Milton
(Away)
	
	11:00 Midd West
(Home)

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	
	4:30 Montoursville
(Away)
	
	4:30 Lewisburg
(Away)
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	4:30 Central Columbia
(Home)
	
	4:30 Shamokin Area
(Away)
	Williamsport Tourn.
	Williamsport Tour. (2 games)

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	
	4:30 Milton
(Home)
	
	4:30 Montoursville
(Home)
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	4:30 Lewisburg
(Home)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	May
	

	
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	4:30 Central Columbia
(Away)
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	11:00 Shikellamy
(Home)

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	4:30 Muncy (Away)
	
	
	
	
	Last Day to get games in

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Indoor Practice Late
5:30-8:00
	
	District Playoffs.  
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	Indoor Practice Early
3:00-5:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




